80'- 7 3/4" CITY OF WEST KELOWNA /\
PLANNING DEPARTMENT </ WEsT

24.58 m 1 KELOWNA
ATTACHMENT: ~
EXISTING SRW PLAN I 30'-01/4" 7-7 oAz '
KAP72837 - NO BUILD FILENO: -
COVENANT (4.0m SETBACK) 9.15m 2.31m ZONING SUMMARY
PARCEL SIZE
753 LINDSAY COURT
Name Area Area (SM)
- % < - X - R ADDRESS 753 LINDSAY COURT, WEST KELOWNA, BC V1Z 3C4 PARCEL SIZE 14,732 SF 1,3686 m?
N LEGAL DESCRIPTION LOT 1, DISTRICT LOT 2689, PLAN KAP29101 ODYD 14732 SF 1,368.6 m?
©| 3 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT AREA N/A
: CGRASS GRASS : | = EXISTING ZONING Rt PARKING AREA
‘ ~ PROPOSED ZONING N/A Name Area Area (SM)
i e | H — “ ‘ EXISTING LEGAL USE SINGLE FAMILY HOME PARKING 820 SF 7627
PRIVATE AMENITY , ] D E‘P ROPO SED | o PROPOSED LEGAL USE SINGLE FAMILY HOME + CARRIAGE HOUSE 820 SF 762m*
| |
| | ZONING REQUIREMENTS TOTAL BUILDING AREA
AREA . | CARRIAGE HOUSE | MAIN BUILDING s . rea i)
ame rea rea
55957 ns]f . | ﬁ] 11%8”?25_ | . EXIST. GARAGE |54 SF 515m
| ! ZONING STANDARD PROPOSED Eé\I/SETL I1-IOUSE - 1448 SF 134.5m?
| : |
| } | FRONT SETBACK 4.5m /6.0m (GARAGE) 7.48m (UNCHANGED) PRIVATE AMENTTY 1507 SF A
! AT — \ SIDE SETBACK 1.5m (4.5m FLANKING STREET) 2.26m (UNCHANGED) AREA
' e T = ' REAR SETBACK 3.0m 33.44m (UNCHANGED) Zig;&%EEDH oUSE 1078 SF 100.1 m*
PARCEL SIZE 550 SM 1,368 SM (14,732 SF) 3677 SF e
BUILDING HEIGHT 9.0m or 3 storeys 2 storeys (8.0m +/-) (UNCHANGED)
% . . LEVEL 1 PARCEL COVERAGE AREA | 547.2 SM (40%) 186 SM
o fr TOTAL PARCEL COVERAGE % 40% 13.6%
R TOTAL PARKING COVERAGE % - 5.6%
23 NOTE: BUILDING ALREADY EXISTS IN
= , GRASS CURRENT LOCATION, FOUNDATION, , ZONING REQUIREMENT
EXTERIOR WALLS, AND ROOF TO BE ONING REQU S CARRIAGE HOUSE
UNCHANGED - INTERIOR RENOVATION,
AND WINDOWS TO BE ONLY
! COMPONENT OF RENOVATION SCOPE. ‘ JONING STANDARD PROPOSED
5.7 1/4" FRONT SETBACK 4.5m /6.0m (GARAGE) 43.93m (UNCHANGED)
om SIDE SETBACK 1.5m (4.5m FLANKING STREET) 2.31m (UNCHANGED)
: REAR SETBACK 3.0m 4.05m (UNCHANGED)
' ' BUILDING HEIGHT 5.0m 3.76m (UNCHANGED)
i LEVEL 1 PARCEL COVERAGE AREA | 100 SM 100 SM (UNCHANGED)
R £ TOTAL PARCEL COVERAGE % 40% 7.3%
o0 | O
' 1 1.1m WIDE CONCRETE PATH C/W ! 1| © ZONING REQUIREMENTS
SOLAR LIGHTING TO ACCESS & |18 BUILDINGS COMBINED
CARRIAGE HOUSE GRASS -
. . ZONING STANDARD PROPOSED
N PARCEL COVERAGE 547.2 SM 286 SM (100 SM + 186 SM)
o - (HOUSE + CARRIAGE HOUSE) 40% 209%
~— |
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— _ SRIBENE — — — — LOCATION PLAN - N.T.S.

I | No. Date Revision TRUE PNjoREI'}CﬂT Drawing Title Drawing Number
01 2022-08-10 | ISSUED FOR BUILDING PERMIT NORTH
SITE PLAN & ZONING A2 0]
L]
M Project Title
) Job No. 18-1816
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curt_mitch@outlook.com st ot .15 span sy f s tr 0 oo o B DG oo+ LOT 1, DISTRICT LOT 2689, PLAN KAP29101 cae

250-300-6888



jayden.riley
Attachment - Opaque


